discretion of IVHD, an interview may be required prior to approval of a substitute key project 
member.    

5. COMPENSATION

a. Compensation for Work Performed Under This Agreement

Compensation payable to ARCHITECT for Services performed under this Agreement shall 
not exceed Nine Hundred Fifty-Four Thousand Three Hundred Seventeen Dollars and Zero 
Cents ($954,317.00) in the aggregate, as set forth more fully in Attachment A.  ARCHITECT may 
also be reimbursed for reimbursable expenses in an amount not to exceed Fifty Thousand Dollars 
($50,000.00) under the terms set forth in Attachment A, as applicable.  These amounts shall not

[...]

ARCHITECT shall immediately inform IVHD, in writing, should any of the key members become unavailable.  ARCHITECT must sub...
	5. COMPENSATION
	a. Compensation for Work Performed Under This Agreement

Compensation payable to ARCHITECT for Services performed under this Agreement shall not exceed Nine Hundred Fifty-Four Thousand Three Hundred Seventeen Dollars and Zero Cents ($954,317.00) in the aggregate, as set forth more fully in Attachment A.  AR...
	b. Payment of Expenses and Monthly Invoices

IVHD will reimburse ARCHITECT for all reasonable expenses incurred in performing Services under this Agreement as the work progresses, provided that such reasonable expenses shall be included in and subject to the maximum compensation amount stated ab...